FOL	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	JT				
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294					
	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
			11 6 18	11111111		
	73948552 - 358370		11 6 16	1110111	19 9 8 182 2 9 9 6 18 22 2 1 11 28 21 2	0     1   1   1   1   0     1   1   1
	Corporation Service Company		201	30318	3000112010	probate, AL
	801 Adlai Stevenson Drive		She	elby ( (18/2	Onty Judge 01 013 03:41:14 P	M FILED/CERT
	Springfield, IL 62703-4261		<i>6</i> 3	, (0. –		
	Filed In: Alaban	<u>-</u>		IC EA	D EN ING AFFICE I	ISE ON! V
<b>a</b> .	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #				R FILING OFFICE I	
2	0050404000152830 4/4/2005				e filed [for record] (or r AL ESTATE RECORDS	_
	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above	is terminated with respect to security in				
1	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	ove with respect to security interest(s)	of the Secured Par	rty autho	rizing this Continuation	n Statement is
	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and	address of assignee in item 7c; and als	so give name of ass	ignor in	item 9.	
		ebtor or Secured Party of record	. Check only <u>one</u> o	f these t	wo boxes.	
r	Also check <u>one</u> of the following three boxes <u>and</u> provide appropriate information in CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions	items 6 and/or 7.  DELETE name: Give record na	me -	T ADD n	ame: Complete item 7a	or7h andakoitem7c:
	in regards to changing the name/address of a party.	to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.			omplete items 7e-7g (if ar	,
	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  16a ORGANIZATION'S NAME COLV OAKS DOODEDTIES					<u> </u>
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREY OAKS PROPERTIES,	L.L.U.				
DR	6Ь. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	N	!IDDLE I	VAME	SUFFIX
7 1	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:				<del> </del>	
•	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
· D						
DR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	M	IIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
C.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	S	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
<u></u>	SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZA	TION 7	g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	any
	DEBTOR					NO
	AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.				-	
	Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collater contion of subject property to be deleted being described as: till 119, according to the Final Plat of Grey Oaks Sector 1					
Α p _0'	recorded in Map Book 38, Page 148 in the Office of the Judge					
A plant in the control of the contro	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM dds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME First Commercial a div Synove	IENDMENT (name of assignor, if this by a Debtor, check here and enter			an Amendment authori rizing this Amendment	•
A point as	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM dds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized	IENDMENT (name of assignor, if this by a Debtor, check here and enter	r name of DEBTO		rizing this Amendment	-

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form) 20050404000152830 4/4/2005 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME First Commercial a div Synovus Bank OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX

20130318000112610 2/2 \$29.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/18/2013 03:41:14 PM FILED/CERT

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

A portion of subject property to be deleted being described as:

Lot 119, according to the Final Plat of Grey Oaks Sector 1

as recorded in Map Book 38, Page 148 in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama.